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SV 9666.420 - Disconnector cross-member for NH fuse-

switch disconnectors

Suitable for the accommodation of NH fuse-switch disconnectors size 2/3 for mounting plate

installation.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material
Supply includes

Note
Dimensions
Size

For size

Suitable for Model No.

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number

EAN
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SV 9666.420

Suitable for accommodating NH fuse-switch disconnectors for
mounting plate assembly.

Carbon steel
Assembly components

When using the disconnector cross-member, contact hazard
protection module 9666.060 is also required

Width: 500 mm
Height: 450 mm

Width units (WU) @ 250 mm: 2
Height units (U) @ 150 mm: 3

2 x size 2
1xGr.3

9344.210
9344.230
9344.250
9344.310
9344.330
9344.350

1 pc(s).
1.5

1.66
73269098

4028177679917



Features

ETIMO9 EC002270

ECLASS 8.0 27400613
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