

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SV 9666.420

Disconnector cross-member

State: 2026-01-21 (Source: [ittal.com/ca-en](https://www.ittal.com/ca-en))



FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

SV 9666.420 - Disconnector cross-member for NH fuse-switch disconnectors

Suitable for the accommodation of NH fuse-switch disconnectors size 2/3 for mounting plate installation.

Features

Model No.	SV 9666.420
Product description	Suitable for accommodating NH fuse-switch disconnectors for mounting plate assembly.
Material	Carbon steel
Supply includes	Assembly components
Note	When using the disconnector cross-member, contact hazard protection module 9666.060 is also required
Dimensions	Width: 500 mm Height: 450 mm
Size	Width units (WU) @ 250 mm: 2 Height units (U) @ 150 mm: 3
For size	2 x size 2 1 x Gr. 3
Suitable for Model No.	9344.210 9344.230 9344.250 9344.310 9344.330 9344.350
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	1.5
Gross weight	1.66
Customs tariff number	73269098
EAN	4028177679917

Features

ETIM 9 EC002270

ECLASS 8.0 27400613